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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Dave Otto              M4044          1/4        1:53        2:04       19:32        1:46        6:19    31:30.89
2     Zane Edwards           MUN14          1/8        1:57        1:45       21:37        1:16        7:04    33:36.94
3     Gavin Hart             M2024          1/1        1:55        2:06       20:55        2:01        8:00    34:53.88
4     Murphy Corum           MUN14          2/8        1:56        2:23       23:40        1:46        7:14    36:56.36
5     Regan Dunn             MUN14          3/8        2:02        2:12       25:07        1:04        6:38    37:00.41
6     Hailey Souter          F1519          1/1        1:57        2:01       24:08        1:26        8:32    38:02.20
7     Andrew Waddell         M4044          2/4        1:59        2:12       24:43        1:41        7:46    38:18.41
8     Robert Hill            M4044          3/4        1:42        3:41       21:56        2:52        9:34    39:42.30
9     David Carani           M3034          1/1        2:29        3:21       23:38        2:20        8:19    40:03.08
10    Sally Cybulski         FUN14          1/3        2:01        2:50       27:25        1:35        7:25    41:13.10
11    Beth Kiburz            F2529          1/2        2:30        3:00       27:09        1:36        8:33    42:44.43
12    Alex Hill              MUN14          4/8        2:08        2:37       28:22        1:44       10:30    45:19.57
13    Josiah Korte           MUN14          5/8        2:58        2:53       30:02        1:40        7:51    45:21.42
14    Savannah Stringer      FUN14          2/3        1:59        2:09       26:33        1:25       15:33    47:36.95
15    Eric Fritsche          M3539          1/3        2:27        3:33       28:35        3:26        9:46    47:45.54
16    Will Garstang          MUN14          6/8        2:08        2:16       26:19        1:57       15:32    48:09.36
17    Aaron McKenzie         M3539          2/3        3:11        3:52       31:39        1:57       10:05    50:42.16
18    Daniel Bottorff        M1519          1/1        3:40        5:48       29:38        2:37        9:53    51:33.38
19    Glenn Miller           M4044          4/4        3:33        5:17       32:05        3:10        7:49    51:51.06
20    James Loudenslager     MUN14          7/8        2:51        3:25       37:46        2:05        9:53    55:57.53
21    Kyle Kopatz            M3539          3/3        2:34        4:12       35:12        2:25       11:51    56:09.85
22    Kristine Murphy        F2024          1/2        2:50        3:48       35:37        1:49       12:32    56:33.89
23    Olivia Harris          FUN14          3/3        2:57        3:39       36:41        1:49       13:39    58:43.80
24    Dave Garber            M7074          1/1        4:10        7:11       31:29        4:15       11:46    58:49.02
25    Kurt Ries              M5559          1/1        3:10        5:25       33:31        4:32       12:19    58:54.07
26    Melody Spanos          F5054          1/1        3:19        4:57       35:10        2:30       13:20    59:12.16
27    Todd Ries              M2529          1/1        2:51        5:42       36:14        3:30       12:31  1:00:45.60
28    Benjamin Harris        MUN14          8/8        4:05        4:42       37:36        1:46       13:24  1:01:29.19
29    Madeline Newman        F2024          2/2        2:48        5:17       40:34        3:46       11:03  1:03:25.09
30    Andrea Harris          ATHEN          1/1        4:55        4:30       37:56        2:39       14:18  1:04:16.06
31    Anita Keene            F5559          1/1        5:05        7:48       36:35        2:34       12:51  1:04:50.06
32    Julie Atchley          F2529          2/2        2:42        5:11       40:31        3:48       13:20  1:05:29.11
33    Krystal Jacobs         F4044          1/1        4:50        5:46       42:21        3:21       12:09  1:08:25.53
34    Donna Gerling          F4549          1/1        4:09        7:26       50:17        3:33       21:08  1:26:31.78
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